NATIONAL Assessment Centre Service	CO. The Lange of	TIME ILLANDIA		
L. S. Janes		Date & Time Completed	Done by	1
0.40	-filing			
MAI MSG18008594144	(within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			
VC11110 FV 4306 €	or Claim Form			
D.O.A. 10/5/18 05:45.		Li		
and the second Child	or W/O (Within: OD 2h	ta, TP 4hrs)		
1-1 1101	o Uploaded		-	-
0000 1 W	ment/Survey Report			-
TP Insurer: Ass't R	Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp		2 1/2/11
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (1.01	aye:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: G8F 24	42 P. INC)/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:		
Policy No: () Period: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by: (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est S	Status (WO): N: 0-	20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-	100%]	
The state of the s	YES()/NO()		
rout or resignment	\$2,000()			
General Remarks:-			Seven Seven	- 11
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's information str	rictly Confidential & :	Strictly NO refer of repairer		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGEN	NTLY.		II+	
)/NO();	Towing Co: ()
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: YES (), NO (),		Done b	**
Remarks; (INC horline: 6788 6616)		Date&Time Completed	Doner	2
			100	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy C	'ar ()			
	'ar ()			
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy C QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]	() ()			
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy C QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	'ar()			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]	'ar() () ()			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	() ()			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	() ()			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	() ()			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	() ()			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	()		Ant (5)	Amt (3
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions	() ()	reparation Checklist	1st Bill	Amt (3 Add B)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions MA 180	() () () () () () () () () ()	dent Reporting (\$30);	30.00	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions MA 180	() () () () () () () () () ()	dent Reporting (\$30); lege Assessment (\$100); INC	7st Bill 3 o. 00 (580) 540/545	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions MA 180 Claimant's Particulars:-	() () () () () () () () () ()	dent Reporting (\$30); segt Assessment (\$100); INC ng Fee w-Through Survey	7st Bill 30.00	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions MA 180 Claimant's Particulars:-	() () () () () () () () () ()	dent Reporting (\$30); lege Assessment (\$100); INC ing Fee w-Through Survey	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (005)	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions MA 180 Claimant's Particulars:- Contact No:	() () () () () () () () () ()	dent Reporting (\$30); lege Assessment (\$100); INC ng Fee w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) ing equinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2 aspection	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$005)	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions MA 180 Claimant's Particulars:- Contact No:	1 Invoice I 1) AR: Acci 2) DA: Dam 3) TF: Towi 4) FT: Follo For slaim 6) TR: Re- 7) N1: Idao	dent Reporting (\$30); lege Assessment (\$100); INC long Fee w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) long sealinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2 aspection DA + SMRT Survey	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (005)	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions MA 180 Chaimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: Contact No: Darnaged Portion:	() () () () () () () () () ()	dent Reporting (\$30); lege Assessment (\$100); INC ing Fee w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) ing egainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2 aspection DA + SMRT Survey dditional Services:-	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (\$95) \$75 \$160	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions MA 180 Chaimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: Contact No: Darnaged Portion:	1) AR: Acci 2) DA: Dan 3) TF: Towi 4) FT: Folio 5) FT: Folio 6) TR: Re- 7) N1: Idae 8) NTUC A QD* *N5: Con	dent Reporting (\$30); lege Assessment (\$100); INC ing Fee w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) ing egainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2 aspection DA + SMRT Survey dditional Services intercont Carl / Tpt Allowance	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$005)	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions MA 180 Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: Contact No: Darnaged Portion:	() () () () () () () () () ()	dent Reporting (\$30); lege Assessment (\$100); INC ing Fee w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) ing egainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2 aspection DA + SMRT Survey dditional Services intercory Car / Tpt Allowance ait Co-ordination I Repair Inspection	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 0005 \$75 \$160 \$5	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions MA 180 Claumant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: Contact No: Darnaged Portion:	1) AR: Acci 2) DA: Dam 3) TF: Towi 4) FT: Follo 5) FT: Follo 6) TR: Re- 7) N1: Idae 8) NTUC A QD* *N5: Com *N6: Rep *N7: Fos *N8: DV	dent Reporting (\$30); lege Assessment (\$100); INC ing Fee w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) ing egainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2 espection DA + SMRT Survey dditional Services- intosy Car / Tpt Allowance air Co-ordination I Repair Inspection / Collect Expess Coordination	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 0005) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$5	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Date/Time Actions	1) AR: Acci 2) DA: Dam 3) TF: Towi 4) FT: Follo 5) FT: Follo 6) TR: Re- 7) N1: Idae 8) NTUC A QD* *N5: Com *N6: Rep *N7: Fos *N8: DV	dent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC mg Fee w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) mg egainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2 aspection DA + SMRT Survey dditional Services: rtesy Car / Tpt Allowance air Co-ordination I Repair Inspection / Collect Exness Coordination): TP (Non INC) against INC	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 0005 \$75 \$160 \$5	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.

 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to specificate policy shallow.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 5. Early lates reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

 5. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

foresaid.	CCIDENT STATEMENT
1	0/05/2018 15:36
Date Of Report	10/05/2018 05:45
Date Of Accident Exact Location Of Accident	CARPARK INFRONT BLK 543 JURONG WEST ST 42
Exact Location of Accident	SINGAPORE
Country/State of Loss	TAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FV4306E
Insured/Policyholder	
	MOHAMMAD YAZID BIN YAACOB
Name Of Registered Owner	S8137421Z
NRIC NO	YAZIDYAA@GMAIL.COM
Email Address	(LOCAL) +65-97554503
MODILE FROME 140	OFFICE-97554503
Alternative Phone No	
Vehicle Particulars	YAMAHA
Manufacturer	FJR1300
Model	
time of accident	PARKED
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	MSD/VMT/18-990677-WTT
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	MOHAMMAD YAZID BIN YAACOB
NRIC No	S8137421Z
Date Of Birth	12/12/1981
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	24/05/2005
Driving Experience	12 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97554503
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-97554503
The same of the sa	YAZIDYAA@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 543 JURONG WEST ST 42 #05-51

Postcode

640543

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO OWNER

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident Weather Conditions HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

NO

NO

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

MARINE PARADE N.P.C

Police Station Address

ROAD: 300 MARINE PARADE ROAD , POSTCODE: 449296 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBF2442P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 28

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
 - (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
 - my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
 - my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
 - (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

18 ->> 1010	10 A	8	= FV 4301 = GBF 244 = Witnes	28	e
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES O		15t 42.	K 543 3	urning	Wes
		20 lice	Report		
Please Re	efer to t		- 1		
		1			
DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing par	ticulars are true in every respect.			In the second se	

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCID	ENT DATE: (10 / 5 / 18) (DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: (05 : 45) (HH:MM)
LOCAT	ION: Carpark Infront blk 543 Jurong West St 42
1.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: FV 43 06 E
	b)INSURANCE COMPANY: MS16
20	
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	e)MAKE & MODEL:
	STATE OF LOOK COURSE / MPV /V AN / LORRY / MOTORCITCLE / OTHERS
	THE CAPE CAPE CAPE AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO
	THE PART OF LICINIC AT ACCIDENT TIME.
	THE VOLCE AIMING INDER TOUR OWN INSURPRESE
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONE)
2.	
	A)NAME: Mohammad Yazid bin Yaacob(MALE / FEMALE)
	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:
	c)ADDRESS:
B 8 5	TO BOUCK HOLDER
10	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
₩Wc of passeng&	DRIVER (MALE / FEMALE)
(Including driver)	GINAME: 73
	b]NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:
(\underline{O})	c) ADDRESS:
	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/)(DD/MM/YYYY)
	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)
	THE OF DRIVING EVADERIENCE.
T	AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANT! (1257 NO)
	THE DELATION CHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED.
5	a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS)
0.	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS
6.	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)
7.	a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: THE TATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO
	TUIDD PARTY VEHICLE
the of passenger	OI VEDICIE NOIVIDEN.
Chadudina driver	b) DRIVER'S NAME:
- motoround prince	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:
() 9.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
4. 1	d) VEHICLE NUMBER: MODEL.
* No of passenger	ON DRIVER'S NAME:
(Including drive	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:
(5	Video: Yes
n-disease.	
	799)

email = yazıdyaa@amail-com

fax =





1 of 3

Report No. T/20180510/2084

Police Station Of Origin: Marine Parade N.P.C 300 Marine Parade Road SINGAPORE 449296

Tel No: 1800-4428999

PORT	OF A	TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT
#EPURI	OF A	11101110	

ePORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT Date/Time Report Made:			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:		
0/05/2018 14:27		300.		47		
lame of	nt's Particu Informant: MAD YAZID	BIN YAACOB	Address: APT BLK 543 JURONG W SINGAPORE 640543	EST STREET 42 #05-51		
D Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8137421Z		21Z	Contact No.: Home/Office:	ntact No.:		
Nationali			Email:			
Sex:	Age:	Date of Birth: 12/12/1981	Type of Informant: Vehicle Owner	Institution / School Name:		
Male 36 12/12/1981 Race: Malay Occupation: TE HNICAL OFFICER			Language: English			
		CER	Driving Licence Information	on: Date of Expiry:		

pe of Non-Injury Hit and Run		Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 10/05/2018 05:45	Type of Location Car Park
	ST STREET 42 arpark in front of Blk 5	43 Jurong West Street Road Surface:	42 #05-51	Road Speed Limit:
Flow: Traffic Control:			Traffic Volume:	
Type of Colli	sion: cle Against - Parked V	/ehicle	1	Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No

Details of V	ehicle Invo	Ived	INC. del	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	The second second		0
FV4306E	Турс	YAMAHA	MAHA FJR1300	Blue	Slightly Damaged	12750
A VOIDENS CONTRACT			-			0
GBF2442P		and an analysis of the second				XERTI.

Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA
Use of Foddoms



T/20180510/2084

2 of 3

Report No. T/20180510/2084

Police Station Of Origin: Marine Parade N.P.C 300 Marine Parade Road SINGAPORE 449296 Tel No: 1800-4428999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Vehicle Owner VAZID BIN YAACOB		R T	ID No.		S8137421Z
Name	MOHAMMAD YAZID BIN YAACO				
			Contac	t No.	97554503
Related Vehicle	FV4306E				
, coluito a			Class	of	Class: NIL
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Driving Licence Expiry	e &	Date of Expiry: NIL
		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL nted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of	Injury	NIL	

On the 10/05/2018 at about 0450hrs, I came back home and parked my motorcycle at the open carpark in front of my house at Blk 543 Jurong West Street 42 at lot 2A. A few hours later at about 0900hrs, I came down from my house and discovered that my motorcycle was lying on the ground. As I was lifting up my motorcycle, one of my neighbours approached me and told me that his car has an in-vehicle camera. He said that the camera had captured footage of my motorcycle being knocked down at about 0547hrs by a lorry. There was no note left on my motorcycle.

My neighbor and I exchanged contact details and he then sent me the video footage and some screenshots showing a lorry colliding with my parked motorcycle and left after that. I informed my insurance company about this matter and was advised to lodge a police report.

341





3 of 3

Report No. T/20180510/2084

Police Station Of Origin: Marine Parade N.P.C 300 Marine Parade Road SINGAPORE 449296

Tel No: 1800-4428999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch F	Plan
----------	------

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Contact No.: 65476368

hentication Stamp

N. 153

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Staff Sgt SYED FAIZ BIN SYED SHAMSHUDIN	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 10/05/2018 14:27
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP : HRT / Sr Staff Sgt ESTHER CHONG	Classification Of Case:

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$8137421Z



MOHAMMAD YAZID BIN YAACOB

محمد يازيد بن يعقوب

MALAY Date of birth

SINGAPORE

12-12-1981 Country/Place of birth



5258448



31-12-2013

APT BLK 543 JURONG WEST STREET 42 #05-51 SINGAPORE 640543

NRIC No: \$8137421Z

03/01/2017

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

Class 2B Motorcycles =< 200 cc 19 Apr 2000 CC 10 About 20 About 2003 CC 2003 C

Licence No. 3a1374212

W 7 0 4 U 200412212U)
W 7 0 4 U 200412212U) 4 Shenton Way, # 21-01, SGX dentre2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 Www.msig.com.se

www.msig.com.sg ISIG

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

The Morer Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Federation of Malaysia)

Party Risks and Compensation) Act (CAP-189 of the Revised Edition) (Republic of Singapore)

Party Risks and Compensation) Act (CAP-189 of the Revised Edition) (Republic of Singapore)

Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1996 Edition (Republic of Singapore)

Che any Amendoords, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSD/VMT/18-990677-WTT A0633-001/W0868

TPL

KIL

58137421%

FV4306E

leb ark and Registration Number of Vehicle

1298 c.c.

TANAHA

MOHANNAD YAZID BIN YAACOB Policyholder

ISIT : date of the Commencement of Insurance

log urposes of the Act

21/03/2018 1603PM

Expiry of Insurance

20/03/2019

or Classes of Persons entitled to drive olicyholder.

has the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing see regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted cure Especified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment m that betraff from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that chicle is registered and licensed under the Road Traffic Act and its and Icensing under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the calculus or damage.

sectal dozestic and pleasure purposes and in on with the Policyholder's business or profession.

alte of Teward.

racing pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

the carriage of goods (other than samples) in tion with may trade or business.

car purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

or rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Compensation Set (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

cordance with the provisions of the Motor Achicles (Third-Party Risks easalton) Act (Chapter 189) and the Road Transport Act

Cover : Third Party, Fire & Theft

FBE4328D

NC421103434

MUHAMAD ZULKHAIRIL BIN ARISSAH

08 Sep 2017

07 Sep 2018

ce with the licensing or other laws or re squalified by order of a Court of Law or 10tor Vehicle.

nection with the Policyholder's busine

inection with any trade or business.

tor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Con 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be includ

VERLEAF

KHAIRIL BIN ARISSAH KARNAEN BIN ARISSAH ENTRE

OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LO

ates is issued in accordance with the 3) and Part IV of the Road Transport

D (00000614933)

For NTUC INCOME INSURAN

